
Sunday, March 1, 2020 Monday, March 2, 2020 Tuesday, March 3, 2020 Wednesday, March 4, 2020 Thursday, March 5, 2020 Friday, March 6, 2020 Saturday, March 7, 2020

Sunday, March 8, 2020 Monday, March 9, 2020 Tuesday, March 10, 2020 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 Thursday, March 12, 2020 Friday, March 13, 2020 Saturday, March 14, 2020

Sunday, March 15, 2020 Monday, March 16, 2020 Tuesday, March 17, 2020 Wednesday, March 18, 2020 Thursday, March 19, 2020 Friday, March 20, 2020 Saturday, March 21, 2020

Sunday, March 22, 2020 Monday, March 23, 2020 Tuesday, March 24, 2020 Wednesday, March 25, 2020 Thursday, March 26, 2020 Friday, March 27, 2020 Saturday, March 28, 2020

Calendar Sunday, March 1, 2020 Sunday, April 5, 2020To Wednesday, July 24, 2019 4:15:01 PMDate Printed:

Monday, March 30, 2020 Tuesday, March 31, 2020 Wednesday, April 1, 2020 Thursday, April 2, 2020 Friday, April 3, 2020 Saturday, April 4, 2020Sunday, March 29, 2020

BK:   TechASIAN - Michael 
Barenboim & West-Eastern Divan 
Ensemble 

BZ:  6:30 pm - 10:00 pm 
PERFMD -  Opus One (Chang)

BK:  6:30 pm 
SpecialEventASIAN - Michael 
Barenboim & West-Eastern Divan 
Ensemble Pre-Show Talk in 
Bowker

BK:  7:30 pm PERFASIAN - 
Michael Barenboim & West-
Eastern Divan Ensemble 

CH:  7:30 pm PERFMD - Wind 
Ensemble 

BK:  7:00 pm PERFVS - 
Acappellooza 

CH:   SpecialEventMD - World 
Organization Band 

BZ:  8:00 am - 9:00 pm 
SpecialEventMD -  WASBE 
Regional Conference 2020 
(Westgate)

CH:  7:30 pm PERFMD - UMass 
Symphony Orchestra 

CH:   TechCS - Cirque Flip 
Fabrique: BLIZZARD 

CH:  7:30 pm PERFMD - 
Symphony Band 

BK:  7:45 am - 8:45 am 
SpecialEventEXTEN - Community 
Tree Conference 

BK:  8:45 am - 4:00 pm 
SpecialEventEXTEN - Community 
Tree Conference 

BZ:  7:30 pm - 9:30 pm 
PERFMD -  GAR- Flower City 
Brass (Felix)

CH:   TechCS - Cirque Flip 
Fabrique: BLIZZARD 

CH:  7:00 am - 4:00 pm 
SpecialEventADMIS2 - 2020 
Destination Days 

CH:  10:00 am PERFGA - GA - 
Cirque Flip Fabrique: BLIZZARD 

CH:  7:30 pm PERFCS - Cirque 
Flip Fabrique: BLIZZARD 

CH:   TechCS - Cirque Flip 
Fabrique: BLIZZARD 

CH:   TechMD - MMEA Jr. 

BK:   TechALIVE - Alive with 
Dance 

CH:  3:00 pm PERFMD - MMEA 
Jr. 

BK:   TechALIVE - Alive with 
Dance 

BZ:  7:00 am - 5:00 pm 
PERFMD -  Junior District 
Festival (Anderson)

CH:  3:00 pm SpecialEventMD - 
MMEA Jr. SNOW DATE

CH:   TechAASA/RSO - Asian 
Night 

BK:   PERFALIVE - Alive with 
Dance 

CH:  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm 
PERFAASA/RSO - Asian Night 

BK:   PERFALIVE - Alive with 
Dance 

BZ:  8:00 am - 10:00 pm 
PERFMD -  New England 
Saxophone Festival (Salles)

BK:   PERFPulse - DanceFest 

BZ:  3:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
PERFMD -  Viola Recital (Gorevic)

CH:  7:30 pm PERFCS - SF Jazz 
Collective 

BZ:  6:30 pm - 10:00 pm 
PERFMD -  Brass Chamber 
Music (Spiriodopoulos)

CH:   TechEconomics - Philip 
Gamble Memorial Lecture: Yanis 
Varoufakis 

CH:   SpecialEventEconomics - 
Philip Gamble Memorial Lecture: 
Yanis Varoufakis 

CH:   TechCS - SF Jazz Collective 

BZ:  6:30 pm - 10:00 pm 
PERFMD -  Jazz Lab Ensemble 
(Giampietro)

CH:   TechMD - High School Jazz 
Fest Adjudication 

BK:   TechCS - HS Jazz Fest - 
Leyla McCalla Quartet 

OFF:  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm 
PERFMD -  Chamber Choir 
(Thornton)

CH:  8:00 am - 12:00 pm 
SpecialEventMD - High School 
Jazz Fest Adjudication 

BK:  8:00 pm PERFCS - HS Jazz 
Fest - Leyla McCalla Quartet 


